
With offices in the UK, Israel and the US, we
specialise in serving Israeli, UK and
international clients conducting business under
English law.

Our largest office is located in the heart of Tel
Aviv’s business district, and our team
comprises more than 15 partners and 75
lawyers who made Israel our home, by making
Aliyah. 

Our team have worked at the highest levels of
world-class law firms and global companies.
With this wealth of end-to-end experience, we
offer high quality, flexible and personal
services at fair and transparent prices.

We are the go-to English law firm in Israel.

Asserson

Real Estate & Planning | Mergers & Acquisitions | Banking & Finance |
Data Protection & Privacy | Intellectual Property | Employment |

Care Homes | Commercial Contracts | Commercial Disputes | International Arbitration |
Litigation 

Take us on to achieve your goals:

www.asserson.co.uk



UK Office: +44 (0)207 173 1920
Israel Office: +972 (0)3 744 9191 

+ 972 54 527 6761 

richard.hyman@asserson.co.uk
simon.weinberg@asserson.co.uk

Get in touch with us:

Howard Rubenstein
Managing Partner & Head of

Corporate

howard.rubenstein@asserson.co.uk

Richard Hyman
Head of the Business Law

Group

richard.hyman@asserson.co.uk

Simon Weinberg
Head of Commercial &

Technology

simon.weinberg@asserson.co.uk

Baruch Baigel
Head of 

Dispute Resolution

baruch.baigel@asserson.co.uk

Robert Gross
Head of Finance

robert.gross@asserson.co.uk

Michael Abel
Partner

US Disputes

michael.abel@asserson.com

Hadie Cohen
Head of Employment & 

Care Homes

hadie.cohen@asserson.co.uk

David J. Haffner

dj.haffner@asserson.co.uk

Head of Real Estate

Asserson @ The Azrieli 
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